WELL No.
WELL #1
WELL #3
WELL #4

YEAR
DRILLED
1940s
1995
2000

RANCHO DEL CAMPO (ZONE A)
GROUNDWATER WELL HISTORY

STATIC WATER LEVEL (FEET)

WELL DEPTH WHEN January February September March

(FEET) DRILLED 2008 2009 2013 2014
105 24 6 7 10.5 7

107.6 7 6.33 7 10.25 7
199 20 39.33 36 39.5 41

January

2017
8.5

8.3
37

1.47

WATER USAGE, MONTHLY AVERAGE

(Million Gallons/Month)
2012 2013 2014 2015

1.59 1.43 1.21 1.19 0.91




	RDC

